
Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal 4640 187 4.03%
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal 4640 271 5.84%
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal 4640 342 7.37%
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal 4640 165 3.56%
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal 4640 483 10.41%
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal 4639 304 6.55%
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal 4639 189 4.07%
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal 4639 208 4.48%
Huxley
   Normal 5268 168 3.19%
Collins
   Normal 943 251 26.62%
Maxwell
   Normal 944 523 55.40%
Colo
   Normal 1005 54 5.37%
Zearing
   Normal 1005 41 4.08%
Gilbert
   Normal 5274 459 8.70%
Nevada
   Normal 5748 76 1.32%
Roland
   Normal 2055 62 3.02%
Story City
   Normal 2055 130 6.33%
Total
   Normal 61414 3913 6.37%
   Total 61414 3913 6.37%



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Ames Director At Large

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Rodney A.
Briggs Nathan Buss

Lucas
Deardorff Alisa Frandsen Lewis Rosser

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal 4640 521 91 17.47% 86 16.51% 99 19.00% 121 23.22% 121 23.22% 3 0.58% 0 227
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal 4640 855 147 17.19% 143 16.73% 160 18.71% 249 29.12% 151 17.66% 5 0.58% 0 229
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal 4640 1051 157 14.94% 177 16.84% 188 17.89% 289 27.50% 236 22.45% 4 0.38% 0 317
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal 4640 557 104 18.67% 102 18.31% 108 19.39% 139 24.96% 100 17.95% 4 0.72% 0 103
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal 4640 1596 276 17.29% 250 15.66% 299 18.73% 418 26.19% 333 20.86% 20 1.25% 0 336
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal 4639 1029 193 18.76% 194 18.85% 217 21.09% 259 25.17% 162 15.74% 4 0.39% 0 187
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal 4639 614 113 18.40% 107 17.43% 111 18.08% 165 26.87% 117 19.06% 1 0.16% 4 138
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal 4639 705 132 18.72% 140 19.86% 152 21.56% 176 24.96% 101 14.33% 4 0.57% 0 127
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 37117 6928 1213 17.51% 1199 17.31% 1334 19.26% 1816 26.21% 1321 19.07% 45 0.65% 4 1664
   Total 37117 6928 1213 17.51% 1199 17.31% 1334 19.26% 1816 26.21% 1321 19.07% 45 0.65% 4 1664



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Ballard Director At Large

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Brandee
Gatchel

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal 5268 158 157 99.37% 1 0.63% 0 10
Collins
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 5268 158 157 99.37% 1 0.63% 0 10
   Total 5268 158 157 99.37% 1 0.63% 0 10



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Ballard Director District 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Brian Foddrill Kirk Peterson

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal 5268 166 34 20.48% 132 79.52% 0 - 0 2
Collins
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 5268 166 34 20.48% 132 79.52% 0 - 0 2
   Total 5268 166 34 20.48% 132 79.52% 0 - 0 2



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Ballard Director District 2

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Steve Domino

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal 5268 156 154 98.72% 2 1.28% 0 12
Collins
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 5268 156 154 98.72% 2 1.28% 0 12
   Total 5268 156 154 98.72% 2 1.28% 0 12



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Collins-Maxwell Director At Large

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Brad Plunkett

Randy
Pritchard

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal 943 244 158 64.75% 85 34.84% 1 0.41% 0 7
Maxwell
   Normal 944 514 272 52.92% 239 46.50% 3 0.58% 0 9
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 1887 758 430 56.73% 324 42.74% 4 0.53% 0 16
   Total 1887 758 430 56.73% 324 42.74% 4 0.53% 0 16



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Collins-Maxwell Director District 2

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Bryce Caple Tony Sorenson

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal 943 240 167 69.58% 73 30.42% 0 - 0 11
Maxwell
   Normal 944 501 280 55.89% 218 43.51% 3 0.60% 0 22
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 1887 741 447 60.32% 291 39.27% 3 0.40% 0 33
   Total 1887 741 447 60.32% 291 39.27% 3 0.40% 0 33



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Collins-Maxwell Director District 3

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Jennifer
Gander Waters

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal 943 204 182 89.22% 22 10.78% 0 47
Maxwell
   Normal 944 462 452 97.84% 10 2.16% 0 61
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 1887 666 634 95.20% 32 4.80% 0 108
   Total 1887 666 634 95.20% 32 4.80% 0 108



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Colo-Nesco Director District 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Jon Cutler

Bradley L.
Kohlwes

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal 1005 99 49 49.49% 49 49.49% 1 1.01% 0 9
Zearing
   Normal 1005 63 32 50.79% 25 39.68% 6 9.52% 0 19
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 2010 162 81 50.00% 74 45.68% 7 4.32% 0 28
   Total 2010 162 81 50.00% 74 45.68% 7 4.32% 0 28



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Colo-Nesco Director District 2

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Joel A.
Niemeyer

Levi Bappe
(W)

Gary Hendrick
(W)

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal 1005 67 47 70.15% 17 25.37% 1 1.49% 2 2.99% 0 41
Zearing
   Normal 1005 60 39 65.00% 13 21.67% 6 10.00% 2 3.33% 0 22
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 2010 127 86 67.72% 30 23.62% 7 5.51% 4 3.15% 0 63
   Total 2010 127 86 67.72% 30 23.62% 7 5.51% 4 3.15% 0 63



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Gilbert Director At Large

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes J. Tyler Holck

Destiny
Lempiainen Douglas Moore

Kimberly
Mosiman

Brian
Anderson  (W)

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal 5274 1168 293 25.09% 128 10.96% 227 19.43% 251 21.49% 252 21.58% 17 1.46% 0 209
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 5274 1168 293 25.09% 128 10.96% 227 19.43% 251 21.49% 252 21.58% 17 1.46% 0 209
   Total 5274 1168 293 25.09% 128 10.96% 227 19.43% 251 21.49% 252 21.58% 17 1.46% 0 209



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Nevada Director At Large

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Martin R. Chitty
Tom Maier Laura West

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal 5748 211 69 32.70% 72 34.12% 65 30.81% 5 2.37% 0 17
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 5748 211 69 32.70% 72 34.12% 65 30.81% 5 2.37% 0 17
   Total 5748 211 69 32.70% 72 34.12% 65 30.81% 5 2.37% 0 17



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Roland-Story Director At Large

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Douglas D.
Dodgen

Michael S.
Retallick

Marcus James
Soderstrum

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal 2055 166 55 33.13% 55 33.13% 53 31.93% 3 1.81% 0 20
Story City
   Normal 2055 365 125 34.25% 124 33.97% 114 31.23% 2 0.55% 0 25
Total
   Normal 4110 531 180 33.90% 179 33.71% 167 31.45% 5 0.94% 0 45
   Total 4110 531 180 33.90% 179 33.71% 167 31.45% 5 0.94% 0 45



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

DMACC Director District 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Cheryl
Langston

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

DMACC Director District 2

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Wayne Rouse

Write-in vote, if
any

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal 4640 122 118 96.72% 4 3.28% 0 65 - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal 4640 172 170 98.84% 2 1.16% 0 99 - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal 4640 266 264 99.25% 2 0.75% 0 76 - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal 4640 116 114 98.28% 2 1.72% 0 49 - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal 4640 309 307 99.35% 2 0.65% 0 174 - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal 4639 192 192 100.00% 0 - 0 112 - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal 4639 132 132 100.00% 0 - 0 57 - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal 4639 138 136 98.55% 2 1.45% 0 70 - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - 5268 146 145 99.32% 1 0.68% 0 22
Collins
   Normal 943 182 180 98.90% 2 1.10% 0 69 - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal 944 378 368 97.35% 10 2.65% 0 145 - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal 1005 36 35 97.22% 1 2.78% 0 18 - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal 1005 26 25 96.15% 1 3.85% 0 15 - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal 5274 284 283 99.65% 1 0.35% 0 175 - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal 5748 65 64 98.46% 1 1.54% 0 11 - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal 2055 45 45 100.00% 0 - 0 17 - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal 2055 95 94 98.95% 1 1.05% 0 35 - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 56146 2558 2527 98.79% 31 1.21% 0 1187 5268 146 145 99.32% 1 0.68% 0 22
   Total 56146 2558 2527 98.79% 31 1.21% 0 1187 5268 146 145 99.32% 1 0.68% 0 22



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

Roland-Story PPEL

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Over
votes

Under
votes

Collins-Maxwell Bond

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal - - - - - - - - 943 248 156 62.90% 92 37.10% 0 3
Maxwell
   Normal - - - - - - - - 944 514 278 54.09% 236 45.91% 0 9
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal 2055 59 57 96.61% 2 3.39% 0 3 - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal 2055 118 104 88.14% 14 11.86% 0 12 - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 4110 177 161 90.96% 16 9.04% 0 15 1887 762 434 56.96% 328 43.04% 0 12
   Total 4110 177 161 90.96% 16 9.04% 0 15 1887 762 434 56.96% 328 43.04% 0 12



Statement of Votes Cast
 September 8, 2015

County of Story, State of Iowa
Official Results

Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 12:25:21 PM

C-M Expanding PPEL

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Over
votes

Under
votes

Gilbert PPEL

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Over
votes

Under
votes

Jursidiction Wide
Ames Vote Center 1
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 2
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 3
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 4
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 5
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 6
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 7
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ames Vote Center 8
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Huxley
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Collins
   Normal 943 249 166 66.67% 83 33.33% 0 2 - - - - - - - -
Maxwell
   Normal 944 518 299 57.72% 219 42.28% 0 5 - - - - - - - -
Colo
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Zearing
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gilbert
   Normal - - - - - - - - 5274 420 348 82.86% 72 17.14% 0 39
Nevada
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Roland
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Story City
   Normal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 1887 767 465 60.63% 302 39.37% 0 7 5274 420 348 82.86% 72 17.14% 0 39
   Total 1887 767 465 60.63% 302 39.37% 0 7 5274 420 348 82.86% 72 17.14% 0 39


